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EcoSpot ELITE

Wattage
LED

Colour Selections
Luminous Flux

(per lamp) Colour Product Code

1 x 9W
3000K
4000K
6500K

550 lm
650 lm
600 lm

Black LHT1225

2 x  8W Black LHT1223

Model
Dimensions

H x W x D (mm)
Housing Mounting Safety IP Rating Warranty

Single 135 x 90 x 110
Cast Alloy Wall Class I IP65 3 years

Twin 140 x 100 x 102

General Information

• Modern styling with colour change LED
• Honeycomb lens to restrict glare
• Wall mountable


