

## **EcoSpot ELITE**



Wattage	LED Colour Selections	Luminous Flux (per lamp)	Colour	Product Code
1 x 9W	3000K 4000K 6500K	550 lm 650 lm 600 lm	Black	LHT1225
2 x 8W			Black	LHT1223

- Modern styling with colour change LED
- Honeycomb lens to restrict glare
- Wall mountable

## **General Information**

Model	Dimensions H x W x D (mm)	Housing	Mounting	Safety	IP Rating	Warranty
Single	135 x 90 x 110	Cast Alloy	Wall	Class I	IP65	3 years
Twin	140 x 100 x 102	Cast Alloy				